222
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

U
RE
Description Metal Finish Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
15mm & ½" Vertical Angle Nickel 2TRV15AN 1
15mm & ½" Horizontal Angle Nickel 2TRV15IN 1
15mm & ½" Straight Nickel 2TRV15SN 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Chrome 2TRVBOC 1
15mm Standard TRV 2-WAY Body Nickel 2TRVBON 1
22mm & ¾" Vertical Angle (one way fl ow) Nickel 2TRV22AN 1
22mm & ¾" Straight (one way fl ow) Nickel 2TRV22SN 1
For more general information, please see page 250.
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
 CERTIFICATION
 Produced under a quality